
SSE PLC - SHARE REPURCHASE PROGRAMME

Buy Back Objective:  Reduction in Share Capital

Issuer name ISIN Code Transaction date

Daily total volume 

(in number of 

shares)

Cumulative 

Volume
Total Notional (GBP)

Average Market Price 

Paid per Share (GBp)
Platform

SSE plc GB0007908733 01/04/2019 430,624 430,624 £4,983,826.86 1,157.35 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 02/04/2019 94,333 524,957 £1,106,054.43 1,172.50 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 03/04/2019 355,148 880,105 £4,158,072.78 1,170.80 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 04/04/2019 600,000 1,480,105 £7,010,460.00 1,168.41 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 05/04/2019 400,000 1,880,105 £4,617,760.00 1,154.44 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 08/04/2019 317,485 2,197,590 £3,675,555.59 1,157.71 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 09/04/2019 206,936 2,404,526 £2,372,873.03 1,146.67 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 10/04/2019 187,933 2,592,459 £2,156,305.66 1,147.38 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 11/04/2019 222,541 2,815,000 £2,539,215.06 1,141.01 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 12/04/2019 248,794 3,063,794 £2,829,111.21 1,137.13 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 15/04/2019 96,306 3,160,100 £1,095,124.42 1,137.13 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 16/04/2019 228,228 3,388,328 £2,596,778.18 1,137.80 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 17/04/2019 313,524 3,701,852 £3,527,552.58 1,125.13 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 18/04/2019 190,688 3,892,540 £2,136,544.63 1,120.44 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 23/04/2019 134,294 4,026,834 £1,515,037.76 1,128.15 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 24/04/2019 215,510 4,242,344 £2,434,185.45 1,129.50 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 25/04/2019 110,289 4,352,633 £1,245,537.79 1,129.34 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 22/05/2019 273,091 4,625,724 £2,767,067.25 1,013.24 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 23/05/2019 292,123 4,917,847 £2,941,386.49 1,006.90 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 24/05/2019 157,986 5,075,833 £1,626,592.26 1,029.58 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 28/05/2019 148,173 5,224,006 £1,539,902.72 1,039.26 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 29/05/2019 152,234 5,376,240 £1,584,116.56 1,040.58 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 30/05/2019 145,173 5,521,413 £1,523,358.36 1,049.34 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 31/05/2019 120,847 5,642,260 £1,292,519.09 1,069.55 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 03/06/2019 91,254 5,733,514 £988,454.20 1,083.19 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 04/06/2019 110,640 5,844,154 £1,199,592.07 1,084.23 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 05/06/2019 73,326 5,917,480 £797,823.54 1,088.05 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 06/06/2019 125,134 6,042,614 £1,381,867.28 1,104.31 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 07/06/2019 136,236 6,178,850 £1,532,178.17 1,124.65 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 10/06/2019 135,471 6,314,321 £1,516,367.54 1,119.33 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 11/06/2019 139,582 6,453,903 £1,557,721.16 1,115.99 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 12/06/2019 130,855 6,584,758 £1,467,695.85 1,121.62 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 13/06/2019 128,208 6,712,966 £1,443,365.66 1,125.80 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 14/06/2019 131,599 6,844,565 £1,478,751.64 1,123.68 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 17/06/2019 139,265 6,983,830 £1,551,704.56 1,114.21 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 18/06/2019 130,543 7,114,373 £1,463,347.87 1,120.97 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 19/06/2019 137,115 7,251,488 £1,529,970.30 1,115.83 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 20/06/2019 136,991 7,388,479 £1,529,189.44 1,116.27 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 21/06/2019 138,985 7,527,464 £1,550,975.31 1,115.93 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 24/06/2019 139,445 7,666,909 £1,545,162.16 1,108.08 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 25/06/2019 129,413 7,796,322 £1,454,420.94 1,123.86 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 26/06/2019 132,504 7,928,826 £1,483,011.27 1,119.22 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 27/06/2019 139,766 8,068,592 £1,556,937.33 1,113.96 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 28/06/2019 135,258 8,203,850 £1,510,831.86 1,117.00 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 01/07/2019 115,247 8,319,097 £1,305,172.28 1,132.50 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 02/07/2019 104,313 8,423,410 £1,202,259.48 1,152.55 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 03/07/2019 124,310 8,547,720 £1,447,652.11 1,164.55 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 04/07/2019 126,473 8,674,193 £1,470,843.05 1,162.97 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 05/07/2019 127,022 8,801,215 £1,470,787.74 1,157.90 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 08/07/2019 130,789 8,932,004 £1,500,843.01 1,147.53 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 09/07/2019 131,450 9,063,454 £1,509,059.15 1,148.01 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 10/07/2019 145,716 9,209,170 £1,667,180.47 1,144.13 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 11/07/2019 229,894 9,439,064 £2,646,585.71 1,151.22 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 12/07/2019 246,503 9,685,567 £2,819,254.81 1,143.70 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 15/07/2019 174,022 9,859,589 £1,997,702.95 1,147.96 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 16/07/2019 172,027 10,031,616 £1,989,543.86 1,156.53 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 17/07/2019 317,036 10,348,652 £3,648,989.25 1,150.97 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 18/07/2019 442,362 10,791,014 £5,153,517.30 1,165.00 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 19/07/2019 279,594 11,070,608 £3,250,727.60 1,162.66 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 22/07/2019 266,556 11,337,164 £3,077,229.09 1,154.44 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 23/07/2019 313,338 11,650,502 £3,631,054.75 1,158.83 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 24/07/2019 337,591 11,988,093 £3,915,718.01 1,159.90 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 25/07/2019 556,761 12,544,854 £6,050,822.87 1,086.79 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 26/07/2019 370,579 12,915,433 £4,030,194.86 1,087.54 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 29/07/2019 395,000 13,310,433 £4,394,849.00 1,112.62 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 30/07/2019 512 13,310,945 £5,695.69 1,112.44 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 06/08/2019 235,000 13,545,945 £2,523,853.00 1,073.98 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 07/08/2019 560,000 14,105,945 £6,056,288.00 1,081.48 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 08/08/2019 410,000 14,515,945 £4,466,622.00 1,089.42 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 09/08/2019 396,926 14,912,871 £4,346,816.01 1,095.12 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 12/08/2019 490,000 15,402,871 £5,418,322.00 1,105.78 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 13/08/2019 465,000 15,867,871 £5,194,003.50 1,116.99 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 14/08/2019 450,000 16,317,871 £5,000,535.00 1,111.23 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 15/08/2019 577,500 16,895,371 £6,395,339.53 1,107.42 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 16/08/2019 400,000 17,295,371 £4,433,160.00 1,108.29 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 19/08/2019 460,000 17,755,371 £5,110,692.00 1,111.02 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 20/08/2019 95,553 17,850,924 £1,054,350.91 1,103.42 LSE Main Market

Aggregate Number of Shares Purchased 17,850,924 £199,999,971.30 1,120.39

Aggregate Number of Shares Purchased under Irrevocable 4,539,979 £49,999,981.95 1,101.32
Agreement during the period 06/08/19 - 30/09/19

Aggregate Number of Shares Purchased under Irrevocable 8,958,312 £99,999,993.92 1,116.28
Agreement during the period 22/05/19 - 22/08/19

Aggregate Number of Shares Purchased under Irrevocable 4,352,633 £49,999,995.43 1,148.72
Agreement during close period 01/04/19 - 22/05/19


